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PRODUCT’S CARD N° LN1                   

Product and legal denomination: Bookcase
Commercial name: LINE

Typology: ALUMINIUM WOOD AND GLASS

TECHNICAL BOOK LINE - RELEASE 2.1 DATED 22/01/2016

 
 

 
 

CERTIFICATE 
IQNet and CISQ/CSI-ICILA hereby certify that 

the organization 
 

The status of validity of the certificate can be verified at http://www.cisq.com or by e-mail to fedcisq@cisq.com 

  
Michael Drechsel 

President of IQNet 
 

 
Ing. Claudio Provetti 

President of CISQ 
IQNet Partners*: 

AENOR Spain  AFNOR Certification France  AIB-Vinçotte International Belgium    APCER Portugal  CCC Cyprus 
 CISQ Italy CQC China  CQM China  CQS Czech Republic  Cro Cert Croatia  DQS Holding GmbH Germany   

 FCAV Brazil  FONDONORMA Venezuela  ICONTEC Colombia  IMNC Mexico  Inspecta Certification Finland  INTECO Costa Rica 
 IRAM Argentina  JQA Japan  KFQ Korea  MIRTEC Greece  MSZT Hungary  Nemko AS Norway  NSAI Ireland  PCBC Poland 

 Quality Austria Austria  RR Russia  SIGE Mexico SII Israel  SIQ Slovenia  SIRIM QAS International Malaysia   
SQS Switzerland  SRAC Romania  TEST St Petersburg Russia  TSE Turkey  YUQS Serbia 

IQNet is represented in the USA by: AFNOR Certification, CISQ, DQS Holding GmbH and NSAI Inc. 
* The list of IQNet partners is valid at the time of issue of this certificate. Updated information is available under www.iqnet-certification.com 

 

DELMONTE S.R.L.  
registered address: VIA S. MARTINO S.N. - 20834 NOVA MILANESE (MB) - ITALY 

has implemented and maintains a 
Quality Management System 

which fulfills the requirements of the following standard 
UNI EN ISO 9001:2008 

field of activities 

Design and manufacturing of aluminium  
interior doors, furniture and fittings.   

sites included in the certification 
 

VIA S. MARTINO S.N. - 20834 NOVA MILANESE (MB) - ITALY 

Issued on:  2015/12/14       Validity date:  2018/09/14 (+)  

Registration Number: IT-54025 
 

(+) DEADLINE DEFINED ACCORDING TO THE TRANSITION RULES FOR THE NEW STANDARD EDITION 

These cards of certification of the product comply with all what the law n.206 del 06.09.2005 prescribes.

DELMONTE S.R.L IS CERTIFIED WITH THE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM FOR THE QUALITY ACCORDING TO UNI EN ISO 9001:2000, FOR THE 
ACTIVITY OF PLANNING AND PRODUCTION OF DOORS FOR INTERIORS, FURNISHINGS AND COMPLEMENTS FURNITURE IN ALUMINIUM.

PRODUCTS’ COMPONENTS USED MATERIALS

METAL PARTS Profile in profiled aluminium uni 3569.

GLASS PARTS
Stratified glass 3+3 uni en 572-1 uni en 572-2 uni en 12543.
Finishing: lacquered.

CONTAINERS Structure made up of panels derived from wood.

GASKETS AND OTHER ACCESSORIES Hinge: steel or zama.

POSSIBLE HARMFUL SUBSTANCES TO HEALTH None.

ORDINARY MAINTENANCE Clean with a soft cloth, slightly dampened and free from products containing solvent and/or abrsive material.

WARNINGS The assembly must be made only by expert people.



3

FINISHINGS 

RAL lacquered White

STRUCTURE ( TOP AND BOTTOM, SIDES, SHELVES AND VERTICAL PARTITIONS )                                           

COMPONENTS AND BACKS                                                                                     

BACKS IN GLASS                                                                                                  

Neve acidato Bianco neve extrachiaro Specchio Specchio bronzoGlasses:

Canapa Senape Rosso fuoco Blu notte

Tortora Sughero Ardesia Nero

CAT.C CAT.C CAT.C

CAT.C

40

39 44 48

CAT.CCAT.D

61

CAT.D

62 45

CAT.D

53

CAT.C

37

CAT.D

51

CAT.C

38

CAT.D

60

RAL lacquered White
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BOOKCASE LINE

COMPONENTS’ LIST OF WALL SOLUTION                                                                                                 

                                                                                                                                                              Backs

                                                             Top  

                                                                                                                                                            Sides

                                                                                                                                                             Shelves

                                                                                                                                                                                                     Bottom

                                                                                                                                                       Equipment

  Vertical partitions

2800 MAX

2545

2289

1854

1599

1419
1344

1164

908

728

473

H11

H10

H9

H8

H7

H6
H5

H4

H3

H2

H1

630 930 1230 1530 1830 2130 2430 2730 3030 3630 4230 4830 5430
MAX

D1 266

L

MODULES DIMENSIONS                                                                                                                                    
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CENTRE TO CENTRE DISTANCE EQUIPMENT POSITION ASSEMBLING SEQUENCE                                                                                         

VERTICAL PARTITIONS POSITIONING                                                                                                       

DETAIL OF THE ADJUSTABLE FEET                

The maximal width of the modules can’t be more than 1500 mm 

1500 MAX

1500 MAX

1500 MAX

1500 MAX

1500 MAX

BOOKCASE LINE
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BOOKCASE COMPONENTS

TOP AND BOTTOM                            

630 - 5
430

SIDES                                                                                                                                                                                   

LN-H1A LN-H2A LN-H2B

LN-H3A
LN-H4A LN-H4B LN-H4C

LN-H5A
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SIDES                                         

LN-H6A* LN-H6B LN-H6C* LN-H6D LN-H6E*

LN-H7A LN-H7B LN-H7C LN-H7D

LN-H8A* LN-H8B* LN-H8C* LN-H8D LN-H8E*
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BOOKCASE COMPONENTS

SIDES                                                                                                                                                                                   

LN-H9A* LN-H9B* LN-H10A* LN-H10B* LN-H10C*

LN-H11A* LN-H11B* LN-H11C* LN-H11D*
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600 - 5
400

SHELVES                                                                                                                                                                                   

VERTICAL PARTITIONS                                                                                                                                                                                  

BACKS                                                                                                                                                                                   
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Pair of vertical partitions for TV system to be installed in the following combinations:

LN-H6A LN-H8C
LN-H8E

LN-H9A
LN-H9B

LN-H10C LN-H11C
LN-H11D

LN-H6C
LN-H6E

LN-H8A
LN-H8B

LN-H10A
LN-H10B

LN-H11A
LN-H11B

BOOKCASE TV SYSTEM

MODULE A                                                                                                                                                                                   

Pair of vertical partitions for TV system to be installed in the following combinations:

MODULE B                                                                                                                                                                                   
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LTOT - LS - 80 mm = PLA + PLB

W - Top and bottom mm 

W - Back mm 

W - Shelf A/B mm 

INDICATIONS FOR TV SYSTEM                                                                                                                                                                                

BACK FOR TV SYSTEM                                                                                                                                                                                  

BOOKCASE TV SYSTEM
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BOOKCASE EQUIPMENT

DRAWER UNIT                                                                                                                                                                                   

FLAP DOWN DOOR                                                                                                                                                                                  

FLAP TO RISE DOOR                                                                                                                                                                                  

BOX SOUND                                                                                                                                                                                  


